
Roach Cup 2026- Current  Standings 24-Jan-26

Pos Name
Total 

Weight
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3

LB OZ LB OZ LB OZ LB OZ

1 Andy Franklin 1 8 1 8
2 Pat Dunkley 1 2 1 2
3 Dick Cullen 1 0 1 0
4 Ron Snaith 0 8 0 8
4 Andy Ward 0 8 0 8
6 Pete Wilkins 0 5 0 5
6 Martin Yardley 0 5 0 5
6 Barry Smith 0 5 0 5
9 Dave Ridgeway 0 4 0 4
9 Joe Welch 0 4 0 4

11 Steve Pedder 0 2 0 2
12 Jake Williams 0 1 0 1
12 Jack Swallow 0 1 0 1
12 Mark Barrett 0 1 0 1
15 Alan Green 0 0.5 0 0.5
16 Giles Woolliams 0 0 0 0
16 John Atkins 0 0 0 0

Match 1 Results 24-Jan-26

Peg Name LB OZ Position

1 Andy Franklin 1 8 1
28 Pat Dunkley 1 2 2
31 Dick Cullen 1 0 3
5 Ron Snaith 0 8
3 Andy Ward 0 8
22 Pete Wilkins 0 5
33 Martin Yardley 0 5
35 Barry Smith 0 5
34 Dave Ridgeway 0 4
24 Joe Welch 0 4
7 Steve Pedder 0 2
26 Jake Williams 0 1
9 Jack Swallow 0 1
30 Mark Barrett 0 1
6 Alan Green 0 0.5
40 Giles Woolliams 0 0
8 John Atkins 0 0


